09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
600mm HAND SAW - BOARD
GM260H24
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
The G-MAN Premium Board Hand Saw is an ideal tool for
effortlessly cutting chipboard, block board, and other tough
board materials. It boasts specially designed group-teeth that
are strategically spaced to facilitate efficient removal of sawdust
from the kerf, reducing any potential vibrations. With its new
ergonomic soft grip handle, this saw provides exceptional
quality and comfort during use. The diamond ground teeth and
hardpoint teeth ensure a longer lifespan and deliver a fast cut.
Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
FEATURES
•	 Perfect for cutting chipboard, block board and other hard
board materials.
•	 Ergonomic soft grip handle.
•	 Hardpoint finish.
•	 Grouped-tooth.
•	 Diamond ground hardpoint teeth for longer life and a fast cut.
•	 Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
BARCODE:  7392746460341
OVERALL LENGTH: 788mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 145mm
CUTTING EDGE: 600mm (24”)
TOOTHSHAPE: GT
BLADE THICKNESS: 1mm (1/32”)
WEIGHT: 460g
GT
GROUP
TOOTHING